
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

  
 

 

  

Woodcroft Academy 
‘Be Wise – Be Wonderful ’ 
Principal: Miss C Wright 
Wallbridge Drive, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 8JG 

Tel: 01538 714796 

Email: woodcroftoffice@sbmat.org 
Web: www.woodcroftacademy.co.uk 
 
 

School Terms and Holidays 2023/2024 

 
Autumn Term 2023 
INSET DAYS:   Monday   4th September 

Tuesday  5th September 
 
School Opens:   Wednesday   6th September  
 
Half Term (5 days)  Monday   30th October 
    Friday    3rd November  
 
School Closes:   Friday    22nd December   
 
Spring Term 2024 
 
School Opens:   Monday   8th January 
 
INSET DAY:   Friday    9th February 
Half Term (6 days)  Monday    12th February  
    Friday    16th February  
 
School Closes:   Friday   22nd March  
 

Summer Term 2024 
 
School Opens   Monday   8th April 
 
May Bank Holiday   Monday    6th May 
 
INSET DAY:   Friday   24th May 
 
Half Term (5 days)  Monday   27th May 
    Friday   31st May 
 
School Closes   Friday   19th July 
INSET DAY:   Monday  22nd July  
     
Staff Training Days (School closed to pupils) 
Monday 4th September 2023    Monday 22nd July 2024    
Tuesday 5th September 2023   
Friday 9th February 2024  
Friday 24th May 2024 

http://www.woodcroftacademy.co.uk/

